Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
ATV610U15N4
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number atv610u15n4
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
No technical specifications available.
Description
Falownik; 1,5kW; 3x400VAC; 3x380÷460VAC; 0÷10V; 0÷20mA; naścienny